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2024-2025 CALENDAR

Sun. Sept. 15 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Sept. 22 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Sept. 29 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Fri. Oct.  4 Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Oct. 6 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Oct. 13 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Oct. 20 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Wed. Oct. 23 Consecration/Simchat Torah Service 6:30
Sun. Oct. 27 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Fri. Nov. 1 Camp Shabbat Service - 2nd Grade Honored
Sun. Nov. 3 Machane TBA in session;  3rd-6th Gr after school Kehillah Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Nov. 10 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Nov. 17 Machane TBA in session Primary Kehillah 1
Sun. Nov. 24 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Dec. 1 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Fri. Dec. 6 Camp Shabbat Service - 3rd Grade Honored
Sun. Dec. 8 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Dec. 15 Machane TBA in session -Hanukkah Ruach Day Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Dec. 22 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Dec. 29 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Fri. Jan. 3 Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Jan. 5 Machane TBA in session;   3rd-6th Gr after school Kehillah Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Jan. 12 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Jan. 19 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Jan. 26 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Feb. 2 Machane TBA in session; 6th Gr B'nei Mitzvah Schmooze (9:30-11:30am) Primary Enrichment 2
Fri. Feb. 7 Camp Shabbat Service - 1st Grade Honored
Sun. Feb. 9 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Feb. 16 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Feb. 23 Machane TBA in session Primary Kehillah 2
Sun. Mar. 2 Machane TBA in session; 3rd-6th Gr Kehillah, 5th Gr Putting the MItzvah in B'nei Mitzvah (10:45-12:30) Primary Enrichment 3
Fri. Mar. 7 Camp Shabbat Service - 4th/5th Grade Honored
Sun. 9-Mar Machane TBA in session - PURIM RUACH DAY Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. Mar. 16 MACHANE TBA CLOSED for PURIM PALOOZA
Sun. Mar. 23 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. Mar 30 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3
Fri. Apr. 4 Camp Shabbat Service -Katan and Gan Honored
Sat 5-Apr 6th Grade Service and Parsha Gallery (Afternoon)
Sun. Apr. 6 Machane TBA in session; Bet Seder (10-11:30am) Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. Apr. 13 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Apr. 20 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Apr. 27 Machane TBA in session - Yom HaAtzmaut RUACH day Primary Enrichment 3
Fri May 2-3 3rd-6th Gr Retreat (or Sat to Sun)
Sun. 4-May Machane TBA in session PRIMARY ONLY; Kindergarten Sneak Peek (time TBD) Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. 11-May Machane TBA in session Primary Kehillah 3
Sun 18-May LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (Early dismissal for 3rd-6th gr)

Primary (PreK - 2nd Gr.)  9:30-11:30 AM
L'Mala/L'Mata (3rd - 6th Gr.) 9:30 AM-12:30 PM (Break 10:45-11:15 AM)
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6:00 - 6:30 PM Optional Pizza Dinner

TBAHigh Programming:
Tues. Sept. 17 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Sept. 24 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Oct. 1 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues. Oct. 8 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Oct. 15 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Oct. 22 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Oct. 29 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Nov. 5 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH

Nov. 8-10 RETREAT:  10th Grade Confirmation Trip to NYC
Tues. Nov. 12 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues. Nov. 19 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Nov. 26 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Dec. 3 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Changed to Leadership Night
Tues. Dec. 10 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Dec. 17 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Changed to: Tochnit School-Wide Prgrm
Tues. Dec. 24 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Dec.31 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Jan. 7 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Jan. 14 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Jan. 21 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Jan. 28 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*

Jan 28-29 TRIP: 7th-12th Snow Tubing Overnight
Tues. Feb. 4 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night

Feb 6-9 RETREAT:  9th Grade Sexuality Retreat
Tues. Feb. 11 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues Feb. 18 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Feb. 25 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Mar. 4 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Mar. 11 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues. Mar. 18 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Mar. 25 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Mon. Mar. 31 TRIP:  7-8th Grade day trip to Baltimore
Tues. Apr. 1 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Apr. 8 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session; Conf. Rehearsal Leadership Night
Tues. Apr. 15 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Tues. Apr. 22 NO TBAJRHIGH/TBAHIGH
Fri Apr. 25 Graduation Service; 7th-12th Gr. Overnight
Tues. Apr. 29 TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh In Session - Yom HaShoah Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. May. 6 LAST DAY of TBAjrHigh/TBAHigh  Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues May. 13 Confirmation Rehearsal; Teacher Meeting
Fri May. 16 Confirmation Service

*Confirmation class

TBAjrHigh & TBAHigh
Grades 7-12

6:30 - 8:00 PM Classes


